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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Eurton           M 25-29       1/17       33:32    5:25       33:32
1     Brian Eurton           M 25-29       1/17       33:32    5:25       33:32
2     Bobby Humphrey         M 35-39       1/27       37:00    5:58       37:00
2     Bobby Humphrey         M 35-39       1/27       37:00    5:58       37:00
3     Scott Fihma            M 45-49       1/12       37:47    6:06       37:47
3     Scott Fihma            M 45-49       1/12       37:47    6:06       37:47
4     Gretchen Berg          F 25-29       1/25       40:42    6:34       40:39
4     Gretchen Berg          F 25-29       1/25       40:42    6:34       40:39
5     Sam Rourke             M 25-29       2/17       41:00    6:37       40:57
5     Sam Rourke             M 25-29       2/17       41:00    6:37       40:57
6     Emily Andrews          NONBNRY       1/13       44:02    6:37       41:00
6     Emily Andrews          NONBNRY       1/13       44:02    6:37       41:00
7     Ali Oppel              F 25-29       2/25       42:18    6:47       42:00
7     Ali Oppel              F 25-29       2/25       42:18    6:47       42:00
8     Kevin Martin           M 30-34       1/19       42:06    6:47       42:02
8     Kevin Martin           M 30-34       1/19       42:06    6:47       42:02
9     Sarah Storm            F 40-44       1/27       43:18    6:59       43:13
9     Sarah Storm            F 40-44       1/27       43:18    6:59       43:13
10    Will Clark             M 30-34       2/19       43:39    7:00       43:21
10    Will Clark             M 30-34       2/19       43:39    7:00       43:21
11    Natasha Ringenberg     F 40-44       2/27       44:03    7:03       43:42
11    Natasha Ringenberg     F 40-44       2/27       44:03    7:03       43:42
12    Matt Faulkner          M 40-44       1/20       43:50    7:04       43:48
12    Matt Faulkner          M 40-44       1/20       43:50    7:04       43:48
13    Laura Brustolon        F 30-34       1/39       43:54    7:04       43:48
13    Laura Brustolon        F 30-34       1/39       43:54    7:04       43:48
14    Scott Comer            M 45-49       2/12       44:31    7:05       43:52
14    Scott Comer            M 45-49       2/12       44:31    7:05       43:52
15    Elmo Weber             M 50-54       1/17       44:55    7:07       44:05
15    Elmo Weber             M 50-54       1/17       44:55    7:07       44:05
16    Kale Ormes             M 13-15        1/1       44:23    7:10       44:23
16    Kale Ormes             M 13-15        1/1       44:23    7:10       44:23
17    Ivan Budyak            M 40-44       2/20       44:32    7:11       44:29
17    Ivan Budyak            M 40-44       2/20       44:32    7:11       44:29
18    Andrew Doyle           M 35-39       2/27       45:10    7:14       44:51
18    Andrew Doyle           M 35-39       2/27       45:10    7:14       44:51
19    Ricky Eakin            M  1-12        1/3       45:10    7:17       45:09
19    Ricky Eakin            M  1-12        1/3       45:10    7:17       45:09
20    Brian Hoelzel          M 40-44       3/20       45:22    7:19       45:18
20    Brian Hoelzel          M 40-44       3/20       45:22    7:19       45:18
21    Joel Harris            M 50-54       2/17       45:42    7:19       45:18
21    Joel Harris            M 50-54       2/17       45:42    7:19       45:18
22    Paul Hanna             M 35-39       3/27       45:42    7:21       45:30
22    Paul Hanna             M 35-39       3/27       45:42    7:21       45:30
23    John Young             M 35-39       4/27       46:23    7:26       46:02
23    John Young             M 35-39       4/27       46:23    7:26       46:02
24    Salomon Vega           M 30-34       3/19       46:48    7:32       46:42
24    Salomon Vega           M 30-34       3/19       46:48    7:32       46:42
25    Wes Trapp              M 30-34       4/19       47:25    7:39       47:21
25    Wes Trapp              M 30-34       4/19       47:25    7:39       47:21
26    Bridget Hoelzel        F 35-39       1/37       47:55    7:41       47:38
26    Bridget Hoelzel        F 35-39       1/37       47:55    7:41       47:38
27    Annie Eakin            F 45-49       1/25       47:42    7:42       47:40
27    Annie Eakin            F 45-49       1/25       47:42    7:42       47:40
28    Felix Valero           M 20-24        1/5       48:42    7:45       48:02
28    Felix Valero           M 20-24        1/5       48:42    7:45       48:02
29    Aaron Munson           M 35-39       5/27       48:38    7:49       48:28
29    Aaron Munson           M 35-39       5/27       48:38    7:49       48:28
30    Austin Huntington      M 25-29       3/17       49:12    7:54       48:55
30    Austin Huntington      M 25-29       3/17       49:12    7:54       48:55
31    Jeff Russ              M 40-44       4/20       54:08    7:56       49:07
31    Jeff Russ              M 40-44       4/20       54:08    7:56       49:07
32    Jeffery Schoonover     M 50-54       3/17       49:24    7:58       49:20
32    Jeffery Schoonover     M 50-54       3/17       49:24    7:58       49:20
33    David Bruce            M 50-54       4/17       49:30    7:58       49:22
33    David Bruce            M 50-54       4/17       49:30    7:58       49:22
34    Brian Scott            M 40-44       5/20       49:53    7:59       49:26
34    Brian Scott            M 40-44       5/20       49:53    7:59       49:26
35    Jenna Warrick          F 20-24       1/10       50:00    8:04       49:58
35    Jenna Warrick          F 20-24       1/10       50:00    8:04       49:58
36    Brandi Schafer         F 30-34       2/39       50:08    8:05       50:05
36    Brandi Schafer         F 30-34       2/39       50:08    8:05       50:05
37    Willie Sanders         M 35-39       6/27       53:09    8:05       50:07
37    Willie Sanders         M 35-39       6/27       53:09    8:05       50:07
38    Tyler Pennington       M 30-34       5/19       50:50    8:08       50:26
38    Tyler Pennington       M 30-34       5/19       50:50    8:08       50:26
39    Benjamin Trachtenberg  M 35-39       7/27       50:55    8:10       50:33
39    Benjamin Trachtenberg  M 35-39       7/27       50:55    8:10       50:33
40    Kyle Burns             M 35-39       8/27       51:06    8:10       50:37
40    Kyle Burns             M 35-39       8/27       51:06    8:10       50:37
41    Mike Jaskoski          M 65-69        1/6       50:58    8:12       50:47
41    Mike Jaskoski          M 65-69        1/6       50:58    8:12       50:47
42    Heidi Wiseman          F 35-39       2/37       50:50    8:12       50:49
42    Heidi Wiseman          F 35-39       2/37       50:50    8:12       50:49
43    James Blodgett         M 65-69        2/6       51:05    8:14       50:58
43    James Blodgett         M 65-69        2/6       51:05    8:14       50:58
44    Evans MacHogu          M 45-49       3/12       51:34    8:15       51:04
44    Evans MacHogu          M 45-49       3/12       51:34    8:15       51:04
45    Meg Scott              F 40-44       3/27       51:29    8:16       51:16
45    Meg Scott              F 40-44       3/27       51:29    8:16       51:16
46    Amanda Eagle           F 25-29       3/25       51:17    8:17       51:17
46    Amanda Eagle           F 25-29       3/25       51:17    8:17       51:17
47    Michael Siegert        M 25-29       4/17       51:21    8:17       51:20
47    Michael Siegert        M 25-29       4/17       51:21    8:17       51:20
48    Aaron Molin            M 40-44       6/20       52:06    8:21       51:44
48    Aaron Molin            M 40-44       6/20       52:06    8:21       51:44
49    Sarah Dixon            F 25-29       4/25       51:57    8:21       51:45
49    Sarah Dixon            F 25-29       4/25       51:57    8:21       51:45
50    Jason Locke            M 50-54       5/17       52:19    8:22       51:47
50    Jason Locke            M 50-54       5/17       52:19    8:22       51:47
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51    Mark Breving           M 40-44       7/20       52:06    8:25       52:06
51    Mark Breving           M 40-44       7/20       52:06    8:25       52:06
52    Benjamin Molin         M 40-44       8/20       52:06    8:25       52:06
52    Benjamin Molin         M 40-44       8/20       52:06    8:25       52:06
53    Jeff Baker             M 50-54       6/17       52:59    8:29       52:35
53    Jeff Baker             M 50-54       6/17       52:59    8:29       52:35
54    Keith Carroll          M 40-44       9/20       53:11    8:30       52:37
54    Keith Carroll          M 40-44       9/20       53:11    8:30       52:37
55    Allison Morris         F 45-49       2/25       52:58    8:30       52:41
55    Allison Morris         F 45-49       2/25       52:58    8:30       52:41
56    Doug Storm             M 50-54       7/17       53:15    8:30       52:42
56    Doug Storm             M 50-54       7/17       53:15    8:30       52:42
57    Christine Connors      NONBNRY       2/13       53:23    8:31       52:43
57    Christine Connors      NONBNRY       2/13       53:23    8:31       52:43
58    Dustin Anderson        M 35-39       9/27       53:33    8:34       53:04
58    Dustin Anderson        M 35-39       9/27       53:33    8:34       53:04
59    John MacLellen Mechani M 55-59        1/9       53:43    8:39       53:33
59    John MacLellen Mechani M 55-59        1/9       53:43    8:39       53:33
60    Mike Cremisi           M 30-34       6/19       54:05    8:39       53:35
60    Mike Cremisi           M 30-34       6/19       54:05    8:39       53:35
61    Nathan Lowe            M 35-39      10/27       53:50    8:41       53:49
61    Nathan Lowe            M 35-39      10/27       53:50    8:41       53:49
62    Tara Vermillion        F 45-49       3/25       54:18    8:42       53:56
62    Tara Vermillion        F 45-49       3/25       54:18    8:42       53:56
63    Kristen Basham         F 45-49       4/25       54:18    8:42       53:56
63    Kristen Basham         F 45-49       4/25       54:18    8:42       53:56
64    Jason Christena        M 45-49       4/12       54:51    8:46       54:18
64    Jason Christena        M 45-49       4/12       54:51    8:46       54:18
65    Sara Arnold            F 30-34       3/39       54:33    8:46       54:21
65    Sara Arnold            F 30-34       3/39       54:33    8:46       54:21
66    Rachel Castaneda       F 40-44       4/27       54:50    8:46       54:22
66    Rachel Castaneda       F 40-44       4/27       54:50    8:46       54:22
67    Adam Pitt              M 35-39      11/27       54:59    8:49       54:36
67    Adam Pitt              M 35-39      11/27       54:59    8:49       54:36
68    Brent Barrett          M 25-29       5/17       55:54    8:49       54:39
68    Brent Barrett          M 25-29       5/17       55:54    8:49       54:39
69    Gina Gough             F 30-34       4/39       54:54    8:50       54:41
69    Gina Gough             F 30-34       4/39       54:54    8:50       54:41
70    Daryl Kapp             M 35-39      12/27       54:53    8:50       54:42
70    Daryl Kapp             M 35-39      12/27       54:53    8:50       54:42
71    Melea Shockney         F 20-24       2/10       54:52    8:50       54:43
71    Melea Shockney         F 20-24       2/10       54:52    8:50       54:43
72    Jason Ward             M 35-39      13/27       54:51    8:50       54:46
72    Jason Ward             M 35-39      13/27       54:51    8:50       54:46
73    Allison Crone          F 30-34       5/39       55:40    8:52       54:55
73    Allison Crone          F 30-34       5/39       55:40    8:52       54:55
74    Bill Comus             M 55-59        2/9       55:30    8:53       55:00
74    Bill Comus             M 55-59        2/9       55:30    8:53       55:00
75    James Hoffman          M 65-69        3/6       55:27    8:54       55:07
75    James Hoffman          M 65-69        3/6       55:27    8:54       55:07
76    Arika Herron           F 30-34       6/39       55:33    8:54       55:10
76    Arika Herron           F 30-34       6/39       55:33    8:54       55:10
77    Kayla Dwyer            F 25-29       5/25       55:33    8:54       55:10
77    Kayla Dwyer            F 25-29       5/25       55:33    8:54       55:10
78    Jessica Day            F 40-44       5/27       55:57    8:55       55:16
78    Jessica Day            F 40-44       5/27       55:57    8:55       55:16
79    Nick Friedman          M 35-39      14/27       55:22    8:56       55:19
79    Nick Friedman          M 35-39      14/27       55:22    8:56       55:19
80    Ashley Confer          F 25-29       6/25       56:14    9:01       55:52
80    Ashley Confer          F 25-29       6/25       56:14    9:01       55:52
81    Erin Krueger           F 40-44       6/27       56:24    9:02       55:59
81    Erin Krueger           F 40-44       6/27       56:24    9:02       55:59
82    Michael Kelley         M 35-39      15/27       56:03    9:03       56:03
82    Michael Kelley         M 35-39      15/27       56:03    9:03       56:03
83    David Stuckey          M 60-64        1/5       56:27    9:04       56:08
83    David Stuckey          M 60-64        1/5       56:27    9:04       56:08
84    Larry Rohe             M 50-54       8/17       56:22    9:05       56:16
84    Larry Rohe             M 50-54       8/17       56:22    9:05       56:16
85    Sarah Vas              F 20-24       3/10       56:30    9:05       56:18
85    Sarah Vas              F 20-24       3/10       56:30    9:05       56:18
86    Kim Schneider          F 60-64       1/12       56:44    9:06       56:22
86    Kim Schneider          F 60-64       1/12       56:44    9:06       56:22
87    Lyn Mosher             F 55-59       1/11       56:52    9:06       56:24
87    Lyn Mosher             F 55-59       1/11       56:52    9:06       56:24
88    Rani Colglazier        F 40-44       7/27       56:38    9:08       56:32
88    Rani Colglazier        F 40-44       7/27       56:38    9:08       56:32
89    Bryan Crabtree         M 30-34       7/19       56:43    9:08       56:36
89    Bryan Crabtree         M 30-34       7/19       56:43    9:08       56:36
90    Kaz Chan               M 25-29       6/17       56:43    9:08       56:37
90    Kaz Chan               M 25-29       6/17       56:43    9:08       56:37
91    Jocelyn Coe            F 35-39       3/37       57:06    9:09       56:39
91    Jocelyn Coe            F 35-39       3/37       57:06    9:09       56:39
92    Natalie Van Auken      F 30-34       7/39       57:35    9:09       56:40
92    Natalie Van Auken      F 30-34       7/39       57:35    9:09       56:40
93    Bradley Wilson         M 50-54       9/17       57:13    9:10       56:49
93    Bradley Wilson         M 50-54       9/17       57:13    9:10       56:49
94    Kate Gehan             F 45-49       5/25       57:23    9:10       56:50
94    Kate Gehan             F 45-49       5/25       57:23    9:10       56:50
95    Brandon George         M 45-49       5/12       58:03    9:16       57:23
95    Brandon George         M 45-49       5/12       58:03    9:16       57:23
96    Rachel Greene          F 35-39       4/37       58:03    9:16       57:23
96    Rachel Greene          F 35-39       4/37       58:03    9:16       57:23
97    Hilma Green-Riley      F 50-54       1/21       58:07    9:18       57:36
97    Hilma Green-Riley      F 50-54       1/21       58:07    9:18       57:36
98    Sarah Kopper           F 35-39       5/37       58:05    9:18       57:37
98    Sarah Kopper           F 35-39       5/37       58:05    9:18       57:37
99    Scott Ada              M 55-59        3/9       57:52    9:20       57:51
99    Scott Ada              M 55-59        3/9       57:52    9:20       57:51
100   Ainslie Vanneste       F 16-19        1/2       57:56    9:20       57:52
100   Ainslie Vanneste       F 16-19        1/2       57:56    9:20       57:52
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101   Sofia Sperduto         F 20-24       4/10       57:56    9:20       57:52
101   Sofia Sperduto         F 20-24       4/10       57:56    9:20       57:52
102   Sophie Bowden          F 20-24       5/10       57:56    9:21       57:53
102   Sophie Bowden          F 20-24       5/10       57:56    9:21       57:53
103   Edgar Wharton          M 35-39      16/27     1:01:12    9:24       58:12
103   Edgar Wharton          M 35-39      16/27     1:01:12    9:24       58:12
104   Ruben Ortiz            M 20-24        2/5       58:50    9:24       58:14
104   Ruben Ortiz            M 20-24        2/5       58:50    9:24       58:14
105   Peter Stewart          M 40-44      10/20       58:47    9:24       58:15
105   Peter Stewart          M 40-44      10/20       58:47    9:24       58:15
106   Derek De Witt          M 30-34       8/19       58:33    9:26       58:28
106   Derek De Witt          M 30-34       8/19       58:33    9:26       58:28
107   Rebecca Harrington     F 35-39       6/37       58:34    9:27       58:32
107   Rebecca Harrington     F 35-39       6/37       58:34    9:27       58:32
108   Malati Pandhiri        F 45-49       6/25       58:42    9:28       58:38
108   Malati Pandhiri        F 45-49       6/25       58:42    9:28       58:38
109   Devin Phelps           M 30-34       9/19       58:46    9:28       58:41
109   Devin Phelps           M 30-34       9/19       58:46    9:28       58:41
110   Ted Letherer           M 45-49       6/12       59:06    9:29       58:45
110   Ted Letherer           M 45-49       6/12       59:06    9:29       58:45
111   Steve Gilbert          M 75-79        1/2       59:08    9:29       58:47
111   Steve Gilbert          M 75-79        1/2       59:08    9:29       58:47
112   Olga Jackson           F 25-29       7/25       58:53    9:29       58:47
112   Olga Jackson           F 25-29       7/25       58:53    9:29       58:47
113   Travis Johnson         M 30-34      10/19       59:08    9:32       59:03
113   Travis Johnson         M 30-34      10/19       59:08    9:32       59:03
114   Melanie Ladd           F 35-39       7/37     1:00:04    9:33       59:09
114   Melanie Ladd           F 35-39       7/37     1:00:04    9:33       59:09
115   Chris Van Hof          M 35-39      17/27       59:37    9:34       59:19
115   Chris Van Hof          M 35-39      17/27       59:37    9:34       59:19
116   Abigail Hamilton       F 25-29       8/25     1:00:05    9:36       59:26
116   Abigail Hamilton       F 25-29       8/25     1:00:05    9:36       59:26
117   Erin Rodman            F 45-49       7/25       59:53    9:36       59:27
117   Erin Rodman            F 45-49       7/25       59:53    9:36       59:27
118   Elizabeth Baker        F 20-24       6/10     1:02:19    9:37       59:33
118   Elizabeth Baker        F 20-24       6/10     1:02:19    9:37       59:33
119   Bob Egan               M 60-64        2/5       59:56    9:37       59:33
119   Bob Egan               M 60-64        2/5       59:56    9:37       59:33
120   Kristy Floyd Crowell   F 40-44       8/27       59:41    9:37       59:36
120   Kristy Floyd Crowell   F 40-44       8/27       59:41    9:37       59:36
121   Amy Breman             F 40-44       9/27     1:00:58    9:46     1:00:33
121   Amy Breman             F 40-44       9/27     1:00:58    9:46     1:00:33
122   Alex Harris            M 25-29       7/17     1:01:07    9:47     1:00:36
122   Alex Harris            M 25-29       7/17     1:01:07    9:47     1:00:36
123   Alexandra Rufatto Perr F 45-49       8/25     1:01:24    9:49     1:00:49
123   Alexandra Rufatto Perr F 45-49       8/25     1:01:24    9:49     1:00:49
124   Kate Taelman           F 30-34       8/39     1:01:21    9:49     1:00:49
124   Kate Taelman           F 30-34       8/39     1:01:21    9:49     1:00:49
125   Gabby Lafrance         F 25-29       9/25     1:01:23    9:51     1:01:00
125   Gabby Lafrance         F 25-29       9/25     1:01:23    9:51     1:01:00
126   William Oneal          M 25-29       8/17     1:01:44    9:51     1:01:01
126   William Oneal          M 25-29       8/17     1:01:44    9:51     1:01:01
127   Quynh-Anh Nguyen       F 30-34       9/39     1:01:13    9:51     1:01:04
127   Quynh-Anh Nguyen       F 30-34       9/39     1:01:13    9:51     1:01:04
128   Cassie Heeke           F 25-29      10/25     1:04:18    9:52     1:01:05
128   Cassie Heeke           F 25-29      10/25     1:04:18    9:52     1:01:05
129   Courtney Hughes        F 35-39       8/37     1:01:50    9:53     1:01:14
129   Courtney Hughes        F 35-39       8/37     1:01:50    9:53     1:01:14
130   Megan Hughes           F 30-34      10/39     1:01:50    9:53     1:01:14
130   Megan Hughes           F 30-34      10/39     1:01:50    9:53     1:01:14
131   Colin Darcy            M 35-39      18/27     1:04:26    9:54     1:01:17
131   Colin Darcy            M 35-39      18/27     1:04:26    9:54     1:01:17
132   Leigh Smith            F 55-59       2/11     1:01:40    9:54     1:01:18
132   Leigh Smith            F 55-59       2/11     1:01:40    9:54     1:01:18
133   Jen Bass-Patino        F 50-54       2/21     1:01:37    9:54     1:01:22
133   Jen Bass-Patino        F 50-54       2/21     1:01:37    9:54     1:01:22
134   Rebecca Meier          F 55-59       3/11     1:01:50    9:55     1:01:23
134   Rebecca Meier          F 55-59       3/11     1:01:50    9:55     1:01:23
135   Chris Hunt             M 35-39      19/27     1:01:52    9:55     1:01:26
135   Chris Hunt             M 35-39      19/27     1:01:52    9:55     1:01:26
136   Julie Long             F 35-39       9/37     1:01:37    9:56     1:01:32
136   Julie Long             F 35-39       9/37     1:01:37    9:56     1:01:32
137   Sarah McKnight         F 30-34      11/39     1:01:47    9:57     1:01:40
137   Sarah McKnight         F 30-34      11/39     1:01:47    9:57     1:01:40
138   Maia Schuster          F 16-19        2/2     1:01:55    9:58     1:01:48
138   Maia Schuster          F 16-19        2/2     1:01:55    9:58     1:01:48
139   Lacee Moore            F 35-39      10/37     1:02:14    9:59     1:01:49
139   Lacee Moore            F 35-39      10/37     1:02:14    9:59     1:01:49
140   Mallery Williams       F 20-24       7/10     1:02:14    9:59     1:01:49
140   Mallery Williams       F 20-24       7/10     1:02:14    9:59     1:01:49
141   Cara Geary             F 50-54       3/21     1:02:09   10:00     1:01:59
141   Cara Geary             F 50-54       3/21     1:02:09   10:00     1:01:59
142   John Clevenger         M 20-24        3/5     1:02:50   10:01     1:02:03
142   John Clevenger         M 20-24        3/5     1:02:50   10:01     1:02:03
143   Carrie Nixon           F 45-49       9/25     1:02:48   10:03     1:02:15
143   Carrie Nixon           F 45-49       9/25     1:02:48   10:03     1:02:15
144   Andrea Renzi-Burns     F 35-39      11/37     1:02:48   10:03     1:02:17
144   Andrea Renzi-Burns     F 35-39      11/37     1:02:48   10:03     1:02:17
145   Jessica Vince          F 35-39      12/37     1:03:19   10:04     1:02:24
145   Jessica Vince          F 35-39      12/37     1:03:19   10:04     1:02:24
146   Meagan Ward            F 35-39      13/37     1:02:38   10:06     1:02:32
146   Meagan Ward            F 35-39      13/37     1:02:38   10:06     1:02:32
147   Jill Jones             F 40-44      10/27     1:03:35   10:08     1:02:44
147   Jill Jones             F 40-44      10/27     1:03:35   10:08     1:02:44
148   Jane Best              F 55-59       4/11     1:03:18   10:08     1:02:45
148   Jane Best              F 55-59       4/11     1:03:18   10:08     1:02:45
149   Robert Wade            M 40-44      11/20     1:02:56   10:08     1:02:46
149   Robert Wade            M 40-44      11/20     1:02:56   10:08     1:02:46
150   Amanda Wade            F 35-39      14/37     1:02:56   10:08     1:02:46
150   Amanda Wade            F 35-39      14/37     1:02:56   10:08     1:02:46
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151   Alexander Ruhe         M 25-29       9/17     1:03:23   10:08     1:02:48
151   Alexander Ruhe         M 25-29       9/17     1:03:23   10:08     1:02:48
152   Angela Martaus         F 30-34      12/39     1:03:21   10:08     1:02:49
152   Angela Martaus         F 30-34      12/39     1:03:21   10:08     1:02:49
153   Denise Thornberry      F 40-44      11/27     1:03:21   10:11     1:03:06
153   Denise Thornberry      F 40-44      11/27     1:03:21   10:11     1:03:06
154   Stacy Wells            F 55-59       5/11     1:03:43   10:12     1:03:09
154   Stacy Wells            F 55-59       5/11     1:03:43   10:12     1:03:09
155   Lorrie Rainey          F 50-54       4/21     1:03:35   10:12     1:03:14
155   Lorrie Rainey          F 50-54       4/21     1:03:35   10:12     1:03:14
156   Alex Williams          M 30-34      11/19     1:03:53   10:13     1:03:18
156   Alex Williams          M 30-34      11/19     1:03:53   10:13     1:03:18
157   Emily Smith            F 30-34      13/39     1:03:28   10:13     1:03:21
157   Emily Smith            F 30-34      13/39     1:03:28   10:13     1:03:21
158   Betsy Kurtz            F 35-39      15/37     1:08:25   10:15     1:03:28
158   Betsy Kurtz            F 35-39      15/37     1:08:25   10:15     1:03:28
159   Efren Gomez Martinez   M 20-24        4/5     1:04:07   10:15     1:03:30
159   Efren Gomez Martinez   M 20-24        4/5     1:04:07   10:15     1:03:30
160   Christopher Reyes      M 16-19        1/1     1:04:07   10:15     1:03:31
160   Christopher Reyes      M 16-19        1/1     1:04:07   10:15     1:03:31
161   Richard Rhodes         M 70-74        1/3     1:04:02   10:17     1:03:40
161   Richard Rhodes         M 70-74        1/3     1:04:02   10:17     1:03:40
162   Christina Grisby       F 45-49      10/25     1:04:50   10:18     1:03:51
162   Christina Grisby       F 45-49      10/25     1:04:50   10:18     1:03:51
163   Terry Anderson         M 65-69        4/6     1:04:29   10:19     1:03:56
163   Terry Anderson         M 65-69        4/6     1:04:29   10:19     1:03:56
164   Rachel Baber           F 45-49      11/25     1:04:21   10:20     1:04:01
164   Rachel Baber           F 45-49      11/25     1:04:21   10:20     1:04:01
165   Jake Straub            M 30-34      12/19     1:04:14   10:21     1:04:06
165   Jake Straub            M 30-34      12/19     1:04:14   10:21     1:04:06
166   Zak Szymanski          M 50-54      10/17     1:04:23   10:21     1:04:10
166   Zak Szymanski          M 50-54      10/17     1:04:23   10:21     1:04:10
167   Emily Cook             F 30-34      14/39     1:04:39   10:23     1:04:19
167   Emily Cook             F 30-34      14/39     1:04:39   10:23     1:04:19
168   Erin Penner            F 35-39      16/37     1:04:46   10:24     1:04:25
168   Erin Penner            F 35-39      16/37     1:04:46   10:24     1:04:25
169   Nolan Schafer          M 30-34      13/19     1:04:34   10:25     1:04:31
169   Nolan Schafer          M 30-34      13/19     1:04:34   10:25     1:04:31
170   Maricel Toland         F 50-54       5/21     1:05:04   10:26     1:04:36
170   Maricel Toland         F 50-54       5/21     1:05:04   10:26     1:04:36
171   Allison Vickery        F 25-29      11/25     1:09:42   10:26     1:04:36
171   Allison Vickery        F 25-29      11/25     1:09:42   10:26     1:04:36
172   Jeremy Anderson        M 40-44      12/20     1:05:10   10:26     1:04:36
172   Jeremy Anderson        M 40-44      12/20     1:05:10   10:26     1:04:36
173   Kyle Fadeley           M 30-34      14/19     1:04:53   10:27     1:04:45
173   Kyle Fadeley           M 30-34      14/19     1:04:53   10:27     1:04:45
174   Madeleine Blum         F 35-39      17/37     1:04:52   10:28     1:04:48
174   Madeleine Blum         F 35-39      17/37     1:04:52   10:28     1:04:48
175   Gabriel Holmes         M 35-39      20/27     1:05:11   10:28     1:04:51
175   Gabriel Holmes         M 35-39      20/27     1:05:11   10:28     1:04:51
176   Katie Glander          NONBNRY       3/13     1:08:06   10:30     1:05:05
176   Katie Glander          NONBNRY       3/13     1:08:06   10:30     1:05:05
177   Emily Anderson         F 35-39      18/37     1:05:38   10:31     1:05:09
177   Emily Anderson         F 35-39      18/37     1:05:38   10:31     1:05:09
178   Julio Zambrano         M 20-24        5/5     1:05:35   10:32     1:05:19
178   Julio Zambrano         M 20-24        5/5     1:05:35   10:32     1:05:19
179   Jamie Harris           M 55-59        4/9     1:05:31   10:33     1:05:22
179   Jamie Harris           M 55-59        4/9     1:05:31   10:33     1:05:22
180   Tim Rathz              M 40-44      13/20     1:05:50   10:34     1:05:26
180   Tim Rathz              M 40-44      13/20     1:05:50   10:34     1:05:26
181   Jill Derryberry        F 45-49      12/25     1:05:42   10:35     1:05:33
181   Jill Derryberry        F 45-49      12/25     1:05:42   10:35     1:05:33
182   Paul Cook              M 35-39      21/27     1:05:45   10:35     1:05:34
182   Paul Cook              M 35-39      21/27     1:05:45   10:35     1:05:34
183   Stephanie Perry        F 30-34      15/39     1:06:07   10:35     1:05:37
183   Stephanie Perry        F 30-34      15/39     1:06:07   10:35     1:05:37
184   Nantapat Rueangnopphas M 25-29      10/17     1:05:53   10:37     1:05:47
184   Nantapat Rueangnopphas M 25-29      10/17     1:05:53   10:37     1:05:47
185   Pattamawadee Puttima   F 30-34      16/39     1:05:56   10:37     1:05:50
185   Pattamawadee Puttima   F 30-34      16/39     1:05:56   10:37     1:05:50
186   Katy Hilt              F 35-39      19/37     1:06:13   10:38     1:05:51
186   Katy Hilt              F 35-39      19/37     1:06:13   10:38     1:05:51
187   Jayme Norris           F 30-34      17/39     1:07:04   10:44     1:06:29
187   Jayme Norris           F 30-34      17/39     1:07:04   10:44     1:06:29
188   Geraldine Straber      F 45-49      13/25     1:06:59   10:44     1:06:30
188   Geraldine Straber      F 45-49      13/25     1:06:59   10:44     1:06:30
189   Caleb Livingston       M 25-29      11/17     1:06:59   10:47     1:06:49
189   Caleb Livingston       M 25-29      11/17     1:06:59   10:47     1:06:49
190   Annemarie Matungwa     F 30-34      18/39     1:07:09   10:49     1:06:59
190   Annemarie Matungwa     F 30-34      18/39     1:07:09   10:49     1:06:59
191   James York             M 50-54      11/17     1:07:43   10:49     1:06:59
191   James York             M 50-54      11/17     1:07:43   10:49     1:06:59
192   Jason Wiese            M 30-34      15/19     1:10:05   10:49     1:07:01
192   Jason Wiese            M 30-34      15/19     1:10:05   10:49     1:07:01
193   Jeremy Metz            M 40-44      14/20     1:07:34   10:49     1:07:03
193   Jeremy Metz            M 40-44      14/20     1:07:34   10:49     1:07:03
194   Dylan Wendel           M 25-29      12/17     1:10:09   10:49     1:07:04
194   Dylan Wendel           M 25-29      12/17     1:10:09   10:49     1:07:04
195   Kara McCollum          F 25-29      12/25     1:10:09   10:49     1:07:04
195   Kara McCollum          F 25-29      12/25     1:10:09   10:49     1:07:04
196   Mallikarjuna Rao Cheru M 35-39      22/27     1:07:11   10:50     1:07:06
196   Mallikarjuna Rao Cheru M 35-39      22/27     1:07:11   10:50     1:07:06
197   Valerie Piehl          F 45-49      14/25     1:07:55   10:52     1:07:20
197   Valerie Piehl          F 45-49      14/25     1:07:55   10:52     1:07:20
198   Jeremy Killingbeck     M 35-39      23/27     1:08:26   10:54     1:07:33
198   Jeremy Killingbeck     M 35-39      23/27     1:08:26   10:54     1:07:33
199   Jamie Killingbeck      F 35-39      20/37     1:08:26   10:54     1:07:33
199   Jamie Killingbeck      F 35-39      20/37     1:08:26   10:54     1:07:33
200   Addyson Horras         F 20-24       8/10     1:08:11   10:54     1:07:34
200   Addyson Horras         F 20-24       8/10     1:08:11   10:54     1:07:34
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201   Kathrynn Hodson        F 45-49      15/25     1:07:57   10:55     1:07:39
201   Kathrynn Hodson        F 45-49      15/25     1:07:57   10:55     1:07:39
202   Stephanie Petersson    F 30-34      19/39     1:08:41   10:56     1:07:46
202   Stephanie Petersson    F 30-34      19/39     1:08:41   10:56     1:07:46
203   Emiliya Dimitrova      F 55-59       6/11     1:07:57   10:56     1:07:47
203   Emiliya Dimitrova      F 55-59       6/11     1:07:57   10:56     1:07:47
204   Bayleigh Saulmon       NONBNRY       4/13     1:08:06   10:57     1:07:49
204   Bayleigh Saulmon       NONBNRY       4/13     1:08:06   10:57     1:07:49
205   Emma Abner             F 30-34      20/39     1:08:07   10:57     1:07:50
205   Emma Abner             F 30-34      20/39     1:08:07   10:57     1:07:50
206   Danielle Shively       F 45-49      16/25     1:08:57   11:00     1:08:09
206   Danielle Shively       F 45-49      16/25     1:08:57   11:00     1:08:09
207   Abby Mattingly         F 25-29      13/25     1:08:29   11:01     1:08:18
207   Abby Mattingly         F 25-29      13/25     1:08:29   11:01     1:08:18
208   Stacy Goins            F 40-44      12/27     1:09:10   11:02     1:08:22
208   Stacy Goins            F 40-44      12/27     1:09:10   11:02     1:08:22
209   Mike Zemelko           M 35-39      24/27     1:13:53   11:04     1:08:32
209   Mike Zemelko           M 35-39      24/27     1:13:53   11:04     1:08:32
210   Jessica Pendygraft     F 35-39      21/37     1:13:34   11:04     1:08:35
210   Jessica Pendygraft     F 35-39      21/37     1:13:34   11:04     1:08:35
211   Ellyn Lohr             F 35-39      22/37     1:09:03   11:05     1:08:42
211   Ellyn Lohr             F 35-39      22/37     1:09:03   11:05     1:08:42
212   Sarah Kain             F 25-29      14/25     1:09:21   11:07     1:08:50
212   Sarah Kain             F 25-29      14/25     1:09:21   11:07     1:08:50
213   Mark Smith             M 65-69        5/6     1:09:39   11:07     1:08:54
213   Mark Smith             M 65-69        5/6     1:09:39   11:07     1:08:54
214   Brian Bokhart          M 40-44      15/20     1:10:13   11:11     1:09:16
214   Brian Bokhart          M 40-44      15/20     1:10:13   11:11     1:09:16
215   Amanda Stevenson       F 40-44      13/27     1:10:13   11:11     1:09:17
215   Amanda Stevenson       F 40-44      13/27     1:10:13   11:11     1:09:17
216   Leslie Hankins         F 40-44      14/27     1:09:55   11:11     1:09:18
216   Leslie Hankins         F 40-44      14/27     1:09:55   11:11     1:09:18
217   Erica Foreman          F 35-39      23/37     1:09:22   11:11     1:09:19
217   Erica Foreman          F 35-39      23/37     1:09:22   11:11     1:09:19
218   Kimberly Britton       F 50-54       6/21     1:14:42   11:14     1:09:36
218   Kimberly Britton       F 50-54       6/21     1:14:42   11:14     1:09:36
219   John Barth             M 50-54      12/17     1:11:18   11:24     1:10:40
219   John Barth             M 50-54      12/17     1:11:18   11:24     1:10:40
220   Olivia Gonzalez        F 20-24       9/10     1:10:54   11:26     1:10:49
220   Olivia Gonzalez        F 20-24       9/10     1:10:54   11:26     1:10:49
221   Stacey Morgan          F 50-54       7/21     1:11:41   11:27     1:10:54
221   Stacey Morgan          F 50-54       7/21     1:11:41   11:27     1:10:54
222   Natalie Callahan       F 25-29      15/25     1:11:53   11:28     1:11:03
222   Natalie Callahan       F 25-29      15/25     1:11:53   11:28     1:11:03
223   Carin Sondgerath       F 50-54       8/21     1:11:38   11:30     1:11:16
223   Carin Sondgerath       F 50-54       8/21     1:11:38   11:30     1:11:16
224   Silverio Xique         M 40-44      16/20     1:12:31   11:31     1:11:24
224   Silverio Xique         M 40-44      16/20     1:12:31   11:31     1:11:24
225   Maria Capulin          F 25-29      16/25     1:12:46   11:34     1:11:39
225   Maria Capulin          F 25-29      16/25     1:12:46   11:34     1:11:39
226   Kimberly Herndon       F 35-39      24/37     1:12:16   11:35     1:11:46
226   Kimberly Herndon       F 35-39      24/37     1:12:16   11:35     1:11:46
227   Matthew Louden         M 40-44      17/20     1:12:56   11:36     1:11:54
227   Matthew Louden         M 40-44      17/20     1:12:56   11:36     1:11:54
228   Scott Dicks            M 45-49       7/12     1:12:06   11:37     1:11:58
228   Scott Dicks            M 45-49       7/12     1:12:06   11:37     1:11:58
229   Monica Pagac           F 40-44      15/27     1:13:17   11:41     1:12:21
229   Monica Pagac           F 40-44      15/27     1:13:17   11:41     1:12:21
230   Samantha Engdahl       F 30-34      21/39     1:13:16   11:42     1:12:27
230   Samantha Engdahl       F 30-34      21/39     1:13:16   11:42     1:12:27
231   Nicole Blum            F 35-39      25/37     1:12:46   11:44     1:12:42
231   Nicole Blum            F 35-39      25/37     1:12:46   11:44     1:12:42
232   Alan Spott             M 50-54      13/17     1:13:21   11:47     1:13:02
232   Alan Spott             M 50-54      13/17     1:13:21   11:47     1:13:02
233   Kris Spott             NONBNRY       5/13     1:13:21   11:47     1:13:02
233   Kris Spott             NONBNRY       5/13     1:13:21   11:47     1:13:02
234   Marianne Judge         F 60-64       2/12     1:13:31   11:49     1:13:13
234   Marianne Judge         F 60-64       2/12     1:13:31   11:49     1:13:13
235   Elizabett Hillery      F 55-59       7/11     1:13:46   11:51     1:13:25
235   Elizabett Hillery      F 55-59       7/11     1:13:46   11:51     1:13:25
236   Melissa Lincoln-Kemp   F 50-54       9/21     1:14:51   11:56     1:13:58
236   Melissa Lincoln-Kemp   F 50-54       9/21     1:14:51   11:56     1:13:58
237   George Donovan         M  1-12        2/3     1:14:46   11:57     1:14:06
237   George Donovan         M  1-12        2/3     1:14:46   11:57     1:14:06
238   Anvaya Bhusari         F 30-34      22/39     1:19:03   11:58     1:14:06
238   Anvaya Bhusari         F 30-34      22/39     1:19:03   11:58     1:14:06
239   Stacey Olvey           F 30-34      23/39     1:15:14   12:01     1:14:25
239   Stacey Olvey           F 30-34      23/39     1:15:14   12:01     1:14:25
240   Kevin Spindler         M 45-49       8/12     1:15:14   12:03     1:14:39
240   Kevin Spindler         M 45-49       8/12     1:15:14   12:03     1:14:39
241   Michele Gettinger      F 50-54      10/21     1:14:54   12:03     1:14:40
241   Michele Gettinger      F 50-54      10/21     1:14:54   12:03     1:14:40
242   Erich Zielinski        M 35-39      25/27     1:14:47   12:04     1:14:44
242   Erich Zielinski        M 35-39      25/27     1:14:47   12:04     1:14:44
243   Lacey Zielinski        F 35-39      26/37     1:14:49   12:04     1:14:45
243   Lacey Zielinski        F 35-39      26/37     1:14:49   12:04     1:14:45
244   Christina Stuckey      F 35-39      27/37     1:15:00   12:04     1:14:48
244   Christina Stuckey      F 35-39      27/37     1:15:00   12:04     1:14:48
245   Zachary Oaks           M 25-29      13/17     1:15:24   12:04     1:14:49
245   Zachary Oaks           M 25-29      13/17     1:15:24   12:04     1:14:49
246   Amy McConnell          F 40-44      16/27     1:15:21   12:06     1:15:01
246   Amy McConnell          F 40-44      16/27     1:15:21   12:06     1:15:01
247   Emily Robinson         F 30-34      24/39     1:15:47   12:07     1:15:05
247   Emily Robinson         F 30-34      24/39     1:15:47   12:07     1:15:05
248   Abby Steffen           F 40-44      17/27     1:15:47   12:07     1:15:05
248   Abby Steffen           F 40-44      17/27     1:15:47   12:07     1:15:05
249   Patricia McIlrath      F 60-64       3/12     1:15:59   12:08     1:15:12
249   Patricia McIlrath      F 60-64       3/12     1:15:59   12:08     1:15:12
250   Aimee Wiegmann         F 45-49      17/25     1:15:14   12:08     1:15:14
250   Aimee Wiegmann         F 45-49      17/25     1:15:14   12:08     1:15:14
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251   Joni Blickendorf       F 60-64       4/12     1:20:30   12:10     1:15:23
251   Joni Blickendorf       F 60-64       4/12     1:20:30   12:10     1:15:23
252   Renee Eviston          F 40-44      18/27     1:16:25   12:10     1:15:24
252   Renee Eviston          F 40-44      18/27     1:16:25   12:10     1:15:24
253   Aimee Maychack         NONBNRY       6/13     1:16:33   12:15     1:15:54
253   Aimee Maychack         NONBNRY       6/13     1:16:33   12:15     1:15:54
254   Jennifer Smith         NONBNRY       7/13     1:16:09   12:16     1:16:02
254   Jennifer Smith         NONBNRY       7/13     1:16:09   12:16     1:16:02
255   Angela Woodley         F 50-54      11/21     1:16:58   12:17     1:16:06
255   Angela Woodley         F 50-54      11/21     1:16:58   12:17     1:16:06
256   Beth Fields            F 50-54      12/21     1:17:14   12:20     1:16:28
256   Beth Fields            F 50-54      12/21     1:17:14   12:20     1:16:28
257   Anora Smith            F 40-44      19/27     1:21:55   12:23     1:16:47
257   Anora Smith            F 40-44      19/27     1:21:55   12:23     1:16:47
258   Alex Rejer             M 25-29      14/17     1:22:04   12:24     1:16:49
258   Alex Rejer             M 25-29      14/17     1:22:04   12:24     1:16:49
259   Liz Munson             NONBNRY       8/13     1:17:01   12:24     1:16:51
259   Liz Munson             NONBNRY       8/13     1:17:01   12:24     1:16:51
260   Victor Grisby          M 50-54      14/17     1:18:03   12:26     1:17:02
260   Victor Grisby          M 50-54      14/17     1:18:03   12:26     1:17:02
261   Sara Kiesel            F 25-29      17/25     1:22:34   12:28     1:17:15
261   Sara Kiesel            F 25-29      17/25     1:22:34   12:28     1:17:15
262   Bryan Green            M 50-54      15/17     1:17:27   12:29     1:17:20
262   Bryan Green            M 50-54      15/17     1:17:27   12:29     1:17:20
263   Sathish Kadiresan      M 40-44      18/20     1:18:12   12:35     1:18:00
263   Sathish Kadiresan      M 40-44      18/20     1:18:12   12:35     1:18:00
264   Amanda Dicks           F 45-49      18/25     1:18:07   12:35     1:18:01
264   Amanda Dicks           F 45-49      18/25     1:18:07   12:35     1:18:01
265   Jim Wilson             M 45-49       9/12     1:21:12   12:38     1:18:17
265   Jim Wilson             M 45-49       9/12     1:21:12   12:38     1:18:17
266   Emily Tisdale          F 40-44      20/27     1:21:12   12:38     1:18:17
266   Emily Tisdale          F 40-44      20/27     1:21:12   12:38     1:18:17
267   Casey Ballard          F 35-39      28/37     1:23:33   12:40     1:18:30
267   Casey Ballard          F 35-39      28/37     1:23:33   12:40     1:18:30
268   Judy Pierce            F 60-64       5/12     1:23:53   12:43     1:18:51
268   Judy Pierce            F 60-64       5/12     1:23:53   12:43     1:18:51
269   Justin Tisdale         M 40-44      19/20     1:21:49   12:44     1:18:55
269   Justin Tisdale         M 40-44      19/20     1:21:49   12:44     1:18:55
270   Lauren Judge           F 25-29      18/25     1:19:37   12:48     1:19:19
270   Lauren Judge           F 25-29      18/25     1:19:37   12:48     1:19:19
271   Grace Shaffer          F 30-34      25/39     1:20:25   12:49     1:19:24
271   Grace Shaffer          F 30-34      25/39     1:20:25   12:49     1:19:24
272   Caitlyn Garber         F 30-34      26/39     1:20:26   12:49     1:19:24
272   Caitlyn Garber         F 30-34      26/39     1:20:26   12:49     1:19:24
273   Susanne Baughman       F 50-54      13/21     1:24:30   12:49     1:19:27
273   Susanne Baughman       F 50-54      13/21     1:24:30   12:49     1:19:27
274   William Halstead       M 55-59        5/9     1:19:35   12:50     1:19:30
274   William Halstead       M 55-59        5/9     1:19:35   12:50     1:19:30
275   Joyce Sanford          F 60-64       6/12     1:24:35   12:50     1:19:33
275   Joyce Sanford          F 60-64       6/12     1:24:35   12:50     1:19:33
276   Sarah Galloway         F 25-29      19/25     1:20:32   12:52     1:19:42
276   Sarah Galloway         F 25-29      19/25     1:20:32   12:52     1:19:42
277   Jody Hodge             F 25-29      20/25     1:20:39   12:53     1:19:51
277   Jody Hodge             F 25-29      20/25     1:20:39   12:53     1:19:51
278   James Wells            M 45-49      10/12     1:20:33   12:54     1:19:57
278   James Wells            M 45-49      10/12     1:20:33   12:54     1:19:57
279   Martha Bollinger       F 60-64       7/12     1:23:14   12:57     1:20:12
279   Martha Bollinger       F 60-64       7/12     1:23:14   12:57     1:20:12
280   Kimberly Rusununguko   F 55-59       8/11     1:21:34   12:59     1:20:26
280   Kimberly Rusununguko   F 55-59       8/11     1:21:34   12:59     1:20:26
281   Leslie Ramusack        F 50-54      14/21     1:20:47   13:00     1:20:34
281   Leslie Ramusack        F 50-54      14/21     1:20:47   13:00     1:20:34
282   Megan Abney            F 35-39      29/37     1:20:46   13:01     1:20:37
282   Megan Abney            F 35-39      29/37     1:20:46   13:01     1:20:37
283   Corrie Sepulveda       F 50-54      15/21     1:21:23   13:03     1:20:52
283   Corrie Sepulveda       F 50-54      15/21     1:21:23   13:03     1:20:52
284   Brady Hays             M 35-39      26/27     1:22:11   13:06     1:21:09
284   Brady Hays             M 35-39      26/27     1:22:11   13:06     1:21:09
285   Mike Sigler            M 30-34      16/19     1:22:11   13:06     1:21:11
285   Mike Sigler            M 30-34      16/19     1:22:11   13:06     1:21:11
286   Samra Reed             F 60-64       8/12     1:22:27   13:10     1:21:37
286   Samra Reed             F 60-64       8/12     1:22:27   13:10     1:21:37
287   Shalini Mitchell       F 40-44      21/27     1:26:52   13:11     1:21:44
287   Shalini Mitchell       F 40-44      21/27     1:26:52   13:11     1:21:44
288   Haley Anderson         F 25-29      21/25     1:22:17   13:13     1:21:57
288   Haley Anderson         F 25-29      21/25     1:22:17   13:13     1:21:57
289   Christine Davis        F 50-54      16/21     1:22:32   13:14     1:22:01
289   Christine Davis        F 50-54      16/21     1:22:32   13:14     1:22:01
290   Bennie Britt           M 50-54      16/17     1:22:48   13:15     1:22:05
290   Bennie Britt           M 50-54      16/17     1:22:48   13:15     1:22:05
291   Melissa Culver         F 45-49      19/25     1:22:48   13:15     1:22:06
291   Melissa Culver         F 45-49      19/25     1:22:48   13:15     1:22:06
292   Philippe Kroeker       M 55-59        6/9     1:22:22   13:17     1:22:18
292   Philippe Kroeker       M 55-59        6/9     1:22:22   13:17     1:22:18
293   Jamie Murphy           NONBNRY       9/13     1:23:29   13:22     1:22:53
293   Jamie Murphy           NONBNRY       9/13     1:23:29   13:22     1:22:53
294   Lynn Farrell           F 40-44      22/27     1:23:54   13:23     1:22:55
294   Lynn Farrell           F 40-44      22/27     1:23:54   13:23     1:22:55
295   Ann Kroeker            F 55-59       9/11     1:23:01   13:23     1:22:57
295   Ann Kroeker            F 55-59       9/11     1:23:01   13:23     1:22:57
296   Tessie Lloyd-Jones     F 75-79        1/2     1:28:02   13:24     1:23:02
296   Tessie Lloyd-Jones     F 75-79        1/2     1:28:02   13:24     1:23:02
297   Amy Pierce             F 35-39      30/37     1:24:13   13:27     1:23:18
297   Amy Pierce             F 35-39      30/37     1:24:13   13:27     1:23:18
298   Jordan Cochran         F 25-29      22/25     1:28:38   13:28     1:23:25
298   Jordan Cochran         F 25-29      22/25     1:28:38   13:28     1:23:25
299   Sarah Salmon           F 45-49      20/25     1:24:34   13:29     1:23:35
299   Sarah Salmon           F 45-49      20/25     1:24:34   13:29     1:23:35
300   Maria Fletcher         F 65-69        1/3     1:24:15   13:30     1:23:37
300   Maria Fletcher         F 65-69        1/3     1:24:15   13:30     1:23:37
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301   Michael Judge          M 60-64        3/5     1:28:56   13:30     1:23:41
301   Michael Judge          M 60-64        3/5     1:28:56   13:30     1:23:41
302   Philip Zillinger       M 70-74        2/3     1:24:01   13:33     1:23:56
302   Philip Zillinger       M 70-74        2/3     1:24:01   13:33     1:23:56
303   Tiffany Davis          F 35-39      31/37     1:24:10   13:33     1:23:56
303   Tiffany Davis          F 35-39      31/37     1:24:10   13:33     1:23:56
304   Nathan Young           M 30-34      17/19     1:24:10   13:33     1:23:56
304   Nathan Young           M 30-34      17/19     1:24:10   13:33     1:23:56
305   Barbara Ellwein        F 65-69        2/3     1:24:23   13:33     1:23:58
305   Barbara Ellwein        F 65-69        2/3     1:24:23   13:33     1:23:58
306   Christine Coira        F 30-34      27/39     1:25:11   13:35     1:24:08
306   Christine Coira        F 30-34      27/39     1:25:11   13:35     1:24:08
307   Thomas Armstrong       M 55-59        7/9     1:25:19   13:36     1:24:19
307   Thomas Armstrong       M 55-59        7/9     1:25:19   13:36     1:24:19
308   Heather Hudson         NONBNRY      10/13     1:25:28   13:37     1:24:26
308   Heather Hudson         NONBNRY      10/13     1:25:28   13:37     1:24:26
309   Miguel Ruiz            M 35-39      27/27     1:28:04   13:42     1:24:53
309   Miguel Ruiz            M 35-39      27/27     1:28:04   13:42     1:24:53
310   Stephen Tucker         M 25-29      15/17     1:30:15   13:43     1:24:57
310   Stephen Tucker         M 25-29      15/17     1:30:15   13:43     1:24:57
311   Kimberly Mobley        F 35-39      32/37     1:25:14   13:44     1:25:04
311   Kimberly Mobley        F 35-39      32/37     1:25:14   13:44     1:25:04
312   Maxwell Sojka          M  1-12        3/3     1:28:11   13:44     1:25:08
312   Maxwell Sojka          M  1-12        3/3     1:28:11   13:44     1:25:08
313   Autumn Sojka           F 35-39      33/37     1:28:18   13:45     1:25:15
313   Autumn Sojka           F 35-39      33/37     1:28:18   13:45     1:25:15
314   Chad Knies             M 45-49      11/12     1:25:31   13:46     1:25:16
314   Chad Knies             M 45-49      11/12     1:25:31   13:46     1:25:16
315   Gigi Smith             F 35-39      34/37     1:25:33   13:46     1:25:20
315   Gigi Smith             F 35-39      34/37     1:25:33   13:46     1:25:20
316   Courtney Abshire       F 30-34      28/39     1:28:30   13:46     1:25:21
316   Courtney Abshire       F 30-34      28/39     1:28:30   13:46     1:25:21
317   Angela Ruiz            NONBNRY      11/13     1:28:36   13:47     1:25:23
317   Angela Ruiz            NONBNRY      11/13     1:28:36   13:47     1:25:23
318   Daniel Pfleging        M 75-79        2/2     1:25:48   13:48     1:25:30
318   Daniel Pfleging        M 75-79        2/2     1:25:48   13:48     1:25:30
319   Darren Britton         M 50-54      17/17     1:30:51   13:50     1:25:44
319   Darren Britton         M 50-54      17/17     1:30:51   13:50     1:25:44
320   Morgan Williams        F 30-34      29/39     1:26:31   13:52     1:25:56
320   Morgan Williams        F 30-34      29/39     1:26:31   13:52     1:25:56
321   Joseph Watts           M 30-34      18/19     1:26:36   13:53     1:26:04
321   Joseph Watts           M 30-34      18/19     1:26:36   13:53     1:26:04
322   Tiffany Suits          F 40-44      23/27     1:31:50   13:58     1:26:34
322   Tiffany Suits          F 40-44      23/27     1:31:50   13:58     1:26:34
323   Heather Carpenter      F 40-44      24/27     1:32:11   14:03     1:27:05
323   Heather Carpenter      F 40-44      24/27     1:32:11   14:03     1:27:05
324   Toni Mahn              F 35-39      35/37     1:28:07   14:04     1:27:11
324   Toni Mahn              F 35-39      35/37     1:28:07   14:04     1:27:11
325   Connie Wininger        F 65-69        3/3     1:28:04   14:11     1:27:53
325   Connie Wininger        F 65-69        3/3     1:28:04   14:11     1:27:53
326   Christy Dempster       F 45-49      21/25     1:29:00   14:13     1:28:06
326   Christy Dempster       F 45-49      21/25     1:29:00   14:13     1:28:06
327   Trisha Hengemuhle      F 30-34      30/39     1:31:37   14:18     1:28:35
327   Trisha Hengemuhle      F 30-34      30/39     1:31:37   14:18     1:28:35
328   Brynn Einecker         NONBNRY      12/13     1:34:25   14:26     1:29:28
328   Brynn Einecker         NONBNRY      12/13     1:34:25   14:26     1:29:28
329   Morgan Hill            F 30-34      31/39     1:30:29   14:27     1:29:31
329   Morgan Hill            F 30-34      31/39     1:30:29   14:27     1:29:31
330   Christine Jones        F 75-79        2/2     1:30:12   14:30     1:29:50
330   Christine Jones        F 75-79        2/2     1:30:12   14:30     1:29:50
331   Kevin Stinson          F 60-64       9/12     1:31:10   14:34     1:30:16
331   Kevin Stinson          F 60-64       9/12     1:31:10   14:34     1:30:16
332   Steve Kirby            M 65-69        6/6     1:31:16   14:36     1:30:30
332   Steve Kirby            M 65-69        6/6     1:31:16   14:36     1:30:30
333   Katy Mattson           F 30-34      32/39     1:31:01   14:40     1:30:56
333   Katy Mattson           F 30-34      32/39     1:31:01   14:40     1:30:56
334   Ashley Lengner         F 35-39      36/37     1:31:55   14:47     1:31:39
334   Ashley Lengner         F 35-39      36/37     1:31:55   14:47     1:31:39
335   Brooke Stevens         F 30-34      33/39     1:37:59   14:58     1:32:45
335   Brooke Stevens         F 30-34      33/39     1:37:59   14:58     1:32:45
336   Alexandria Arends      F 30-34      34/39     1:37:59   14:58     1:32:46
336   Alexandria Arends      F 30-34      34/39     1:37:59   14:58     1:32:46
337   Jessie Hughes          F 40-44      25/27     1:33:34   15:00     1:32:55
337   Jessie Hughes          F 40-44      25/27     1:33:34   15:00     1:32:55
338   Chris Thornberry       M 40-44      20/20     1:33:29   15:02     1:33:08
338   Chris Thornberry       M 40-44      20/20     1:33:29   15:02     1:33:08
339   Becki Farley           F 55-59      10/11     1:38:15   15:02     1:33:11
339   Becki Farley           F 55-59      10/11     1:38:15   15:02     1:33:11
340   Lindsey Mikels         F 35-39      37/37     1:38:15   15:02     1:33:11
340   Lindsey Mikels         F 35-39      37/37     1:38:15   15:02     1:33:11
341   Melanie Hart           F 60-64      10/12     1:38:55   15:05     1:33:30
341   Melanie Hart           F 60-64      10/12     1:38:55   15:05     1:33:30
342   Allison Hockstra       F 30-34      35/39     1:38:55   15:05     1:33:31
342   Allison Hockstra       F 30-34      35/39     1:38:55   15:05     1:33:31
343   Michael Hoyt           M 55-59        8/9     1:35:12   15:17     1:34:43
343   Michael Hoyt           M 55-59        8/9     1:35:12   15:17     1:34:43
344   Ashlee Sullivan        F 25-29      23/25     1:40:06   15:18     1:34:51
344   Ashlee Sullivan        F 25-29      23/25     1:40:06   15:18     1:34:51
345   MacKenzie Ruark Daniel F 40-44      26/27     1:35:34   15:24     1:35:26
345   MacKenzie Ruark Daniel F 40-44      26/27     1:35:34   15:24     1:35:26
346   Christina Keel         F 50-54      17/21     1:41:15   15:29     1:35:59
346   Christina Keel         F 50-54      17/21     1:41:15   15:29     1:35:59
347   Melissa Buddendeck     F 60-64      11/12     1:36:54   15:36     1:36:43
347   Melissa Buddendeck     F 60-64      11/12     1:36:54   15:36     1:36:43
348   Amy Shankland          F 50-54      18/21     1:38:11   15:41     1:37:10
348   Amy Shankland          F 50-54      18/21     1:38:11   15:41     1:37:10
349   Bettie Smith           F 50-54      19/21     1:37:49   15:45     1:37:39
349   Bettie Smith           F 50-54      19/21     1:37:49   15:45     1:37:39
350   Vicki Eckert           F 60-64      12/12     1:39:10   15:54     1:38:32
350   Vicki Eckert           F 60-64      12/12     1:39:10   15:54     1:38:32
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351   Angie Strati           F 55-59      11/11     1:43:45   15:55     1:38:37
351   Angie Strati           F 55-59      11/11     1:43:45   15:55     1:38:37
352   Rex Musselman          M 55-59        9/9     1:40:04   16:02     1:39:24
352   Rex Musselman          M 55-59        9/9     1:40:04   16:02     1:39:24
353   Lesley Irwin           F 50-54      20/21     1:44:55   16:07     1:39:51
353   Lesley Irwin           F 50-54      20/21     1:44:55   16:07     1:39:51
354   Erica Yan              F 30-34      36/39     1:46:06   16:17     1:40:54
354   Erica Yan              F 30-34      36/39     1:46:06   16:17     1:40:54
355   Jim Blickendorf        M 60-64        4/5     1:46:57   16:26     1:41:51
355   Jim Blickendorf        M 60-64        4/5     1:46:57   16:26     1:41:51
356   Carmen Inquilla        F 50-54      21/21     1:47:18   16:30     1:42:16
356   Carmen Inquilla        F 50-54      21/21     1:47:18   16:30     1:42:16
357   Valerie Hagerty        F 30-34      37/39     1:47:37   16:31     1:42:24
357   Valerie Hagerty        F 30-34      37/39     1:47:37   16:31     1:42:24
358   Brianna Hahn           F 30-34      38/39     1:47:38   16:31     1:42:25
358   Brianna Hahn           F 30-34      38/39     1:47:38   16:31     1:42:25
359   Zach Oberhaus          M 25-29      16/17     1:43:58   16:42     1:43:28
359   Zach Oberhaus          M 25-29      16/17     1:43:58   16:42     1:43:28
360   Alexandria Moore       F 25-29      24/25     1:43:58   16:42     1:43:29
360   Alexandria Moore       F 25-29      24/25     1:43:58   16:42     1:43:29
361   Dana Patterson         F 20-24      10/10     1:51:04   17:03     1:45:41
361   Dana Patterson         F 20-24      10/10     1:51:04   17:03     1:45:41
362   Colton Yoder           M 30-34      19/19     1:51:03   17:03     1:45:41
362   Colton Yoder           M 30-34      19/19     1:51:03   17:03     1:45:41
363   John Bechtle           M 70-74        3/3     1:51:20   17:07     1:46:06
363   John Bechtle           M 70-74        3/3     1:51:20   17:07     1:46:06
364   Anthony Toohill        M 45-49      12/12     1:54:51   17:42     1:49:42
364   Anthony Toohill        M 45-49      12/12     1:54:51   17:42     1:49:42
365   Nicole Toohill         F 45-49      22/25     1:54:51   17:42     1:49:42
365   Nicole Toohill         F 45-49      22/25     1:54:51   17:42     1:49:42
366   Alex McGill            F 25-29      25/25     1:55:17   17:45     1:49:58
366   Alex McGill            F 25-29      25/25     1:55:17   17:45     1:49:58
367   Zach Greenberg         M 25-29      17/17     1:55:18   17:45     1:49:58
367   Zach Greenberg         M 25-29      17/17     1:55:18   17:45     1:49:58
368   Emily Higgins          F 30-34      39/39     1:56:21   17:56     1:51:11
368   Emily Higgins          F 30-34      39/39     1:56:21   17:56     1:51:11
369   Lorie Wilson           NONBNRY      13/13     1:56:58   18:01     1:51:37
369   Lorie Wilson           NONBNRY      13/13     1:56:58   18:01     1:51:37
370   Renee Curry            F 45-49      23/25     2:00:48   18:41     1:55:45
370   Renee Curry            F 45-49      23/25     2:00:48   18:41     1:55:45
371   Jen Fisher             F 45-49      24/25     2:00:48   18:41     1:55:46
371   Jen Fisher             F 45-49      24/25     2:00:48   18:41     1:55:46
372   Andrea Bogers          F 45-49      25/25     2:00:48   18:41     1:55:46
372   Andrea Bogers          F 45-49      25/25     2:00:48   18:41     1:55:46
373   Elizabeth Apo          F 40-44      27/27     2:02:05   18:53     1:57:05
373   Elizabeth Apo          F 40-44      27/27     2:02:05   18:53     1:57:05
374   Karl Henry             M 60-64        5/5     1:58:54   19:11     1:58:54
374   Karl Henry             M 60-64        5/5     1:58:54   19:11     1:58:54
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